
Tournament director

School Student(s) School Student(s) School Student(s) Darren Epping

1 F Abbie Herbert 1 D Aaron Pierce 1 I Toni Karaus School Codes

2 I Bryant Grimminger 2 J Louis Uribe 2 D Eunice Adounkpe A - University of Nebraska - Kearney

3 D Russell Heitmann 3 D Ethan Richardson 3 E Tyler Strobl C - York College

4 D Ethan Richardson 4 E Caitria West-Warren 4 E Andrew Decamp D - Hastings College

5 F Natalie Schneider-Brooks 5 A Sara Cooksley 5 F Julia Quigley E - Doane College

6 D Jackie Lemmer 6 I Linsey Armstrong F - University of Nebraska Omaha

School Student(s) G - Hutchinson Community College

1 D Miranda Klugesherz School Student(s) School Student(s) H - Kansas State IE

2 H Davis Mattek 1 A Alan Hurless 1 D Amanda Cargile I - University of Nebraska-Lincoln

3 D Sierra Walker 2 J Louis Uribe 2 E Caitria West-Warren J - Laramie Country Community College

4 I Christian Rush 3 D Jackie Lemmer 3 H Adam Mason X - Hired Judges

4 D Corbin Henk 4 D Jose Jimenez

School Student(s) 5 D Kathryn Edwards 5 A Jeremy Plumb

1 D Jose Jimenez 6 D Michaela Wright

2 E Jackson Maxwell School Student(s)

3 I DeWayne Taylor School Student(s) 1 I Roger Allen

4 D Aaron Pierce 1 D Jared Buskirk 2 I Toni Karaus

5 D Teal Timperley 2 E Cassidy Stefka 3 F Abbie Herbert

6 A Sara Cooksley 3 G Dylan Hodson 4 I DeWayne Taylor

4 E Alisha Forbes 5 D Tommy Hendrix

School Student(s) 5 H Jesse Porter 6 D Eunice Adounkpe

1 I Karaus and Shelly 6 F Julia Quigley

2 I Kluck and Planos

3 E Maxwell and Clifford School Student(s)

4 D Heitmann and Henk 1 I Katie Lamb

5 D Cargile and Cox 2 D Jared Buskirk

6 A Hurless and DeKay 3 D Laurel Teal

4 E Dylan Lamb

5 J Meghan O'Brien

Bronco Bash-HC Alumni Day2 - Feb. 23, 2014 - 9 schools

EXT - Entries: 8

IMP - Entries: 9

INF - Entries: 14

PER - Entries: 5

POE - Entries: 11

POI - Entries: 9

PRO - Entries: 19

ADS - Entries: 10

CA - Entries: 8

DI - Entries: 13

DUO - Entries: 6



Bronco Bash-HC Alumni Day2

Team sweepstakes

Team ADS CA DI DUO EXT IMP INF PER POE POI PRO Total Place

Hastings College 10 16 16 6 17 13 10 14 8 14 3 127 1

University of Nebraska-Lincoln 8 4 6 18 0 0 0 10 11 0 22 79 2

Doane College 0 0 8 6 4 0 12 4 10 8 0 52 3

University of Nebraska Omaha 12 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 6 21 4

Laramie Country Community College 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 2 0 0 0 18 5

Kansas State IE 0 8 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 6 0 16 6

University of Nebraska - Kearney 0 0 1 1 2 10 0 0 0 2 0 16 6

Hutchinson Community College 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Bronco Bash-HC Alumni Day2

After Dinner Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2

D1 Hastings College Ethan Richardson 1 (24) 4 (18) 5 42 4

D2 Hastings College Russell Heitmann 1 (24) 1 (25) 2 49 1

E1 Doane College Kaleb Arterburn 4 (19) 5 (16) 9 35 9

F1 University of Nebraska Omaha Abbie Herbert 2 (23) 1 (24) 3 47 2

F2 University of Nebraska Omaha Natalie Schneider-Brooks 2 (23) 3 (23) 5 46 3

H1 Kansas State IE Alyssa Boser 5 (17) 2 (21) 7 38 8

I1 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Bryant Grimminger 4 (21) 2 (24) 6 45 5

I2 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Shane Kraus 3 (22) 3 (20) 6 42 6

I3 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Jonathan Baker 3 (22) 4 (22) 7 44 7

J1 Laramie Country Community College Courtney Wood 5 (20) 5 (20) 10 40 10

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Bronco Bash-HC Alumni Day2

Communication Analysis

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2

A1 University of Nebraska - Kearney Alan Hurless 2 (21) 4 (20) 6 41 4

D16 Hastings College Sierra Walker 3 (20) 1 (24) 4 44 2

D17 Hastings College Miranda Klugesherz 2 (22) 1 (24) 3 46 1

D5 Hastings College Kathryn Edwards 3 (20) 4 (20) 7 40 5

G1 Hutchinson Community College Trischia Rueckert 4 (19) 3 (21) 7 40 5

H2 Kansas State IE Jesse Porter 4 (19) 2 (22) 6 41 4

H5 Kansas State IE Davis Mattek 1 (23) 2 (23) 3 46 1

I9 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Christian Rush 1 (22) 3 (21) 4 43 3

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Bronco Bash-HC Alumni Day2

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2

A1 University of Nebraska - Kearney Alan Hurless 5 (18) 4 (20) 9 38 11

A3 University of Nebraska - Kearney Sara Cooksley 2 (22) 3 (23) 5 45 2

A4 University of Nebraska - Kearney Bryson DeKay 5 (16) 5 (18) 10 34 13

D11 Hastings College Teal Timperley 2 (23) 5 (21) 7 44 6

D12 Hastings College Aaron Pierce 1 (24) 5 (19) 6 43 5

D13 Hastings College Jose Jimenez 1 (23) 1 (25) 2 48 1

E11 Doane College Dylan Lamb 3 (22) 5 (20) 8 42 8

E7 Doane College Jackson Maxwell 3 (20) 2 (23) 5 43 4

E8 Doane College Sam Clifford 5 (18) 2 (24) 7 42 7

H1 Kansas State IE Alyssa Boser 5 (17) 5 (19) 10 36 12

I11 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Thomas Shelly 4 (19) 4 (22) 8 41 9

I7 University of Nebraska-Lincoln DeWayne Taylor 4 (19) 1 (25) 5 44 3

J4 Laramie Country Community College Meghan O'Brien 5 (16) 3 (21) 8 37 10

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Bronco Bash-HC Alumni Day2

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2

A1 University of Nebraska - Kearney Alan Hurless and Bryson DeKay 6 (16) 6 (16), 6 (17) 18 49 6

D10 Hastings College Amanda Cargile and Mandie Cox 4 (20) 5 (17), 5 (19) 14 56 5

D3 Hastings College Russell Heitmann and Corbin Henk 5 (18) 4 (19), 4 (20) 13 57 4

E8 Doane College Jackson Maxwell and Sam Clifford 3 (22) 3 (20), 3 (21) 9 63 3

I11 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Toni Karaus and Thomas Shelly 1 (25) 2 (22), 1 (23) 4 70 1

I13 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Grace Kluck and Josh Planos 2 (24) 1 (23), 2 (22) 5 69 2

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Bronco Bash-HC Alumni Day2

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2

A2 University of Nebraska - Kearney Jeremy Plumb 4 (20) 4 (18) 8 38 7

A3 University of Nebraska - Kearney Sara Cooksley 3 (16) 2 (21) 5 37 5

D1 Hastings College Ethan Richardson 1 (19) 1 (22) 2 41 1

D12 Hastings College Aaron Pierce 1 (25) 3 (16) 4 41 3

D4 Hastings College Jackie Lemmer 3 (22) 3 (19) 6 41 6

D5 Hastings College Kathryn Edwards 5 (19) 4 (15) 9 34 8

E12 Doane College Caitria West-Warren 2 (23) 1 (23) 3 46 2

J2 Laramie Country Community College Louis Uribe 2 (17) 2 (20) 4 37 4

K1 Eastern Wyoming College Brady Cox 5 (16) 9 (1) 14 17 10

K2 Eastern Wyoming College Kehera Wilson 5 (11) 9 (1) 14 12 11

K4 Eastern Wyoming College Thomas Garvey 4 (13) 9 (1) 13 14 9
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Bronco Bash-HC Alumni Day2

Impromptu Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2

A1 University of Nebraska - Kearney Alan Hurless 4 (20) 1 (24) 5 44 3

A4 University of Nebraska - Kearney Bryson DeKay 3 (20) 5 (20) 8 40 7

D3 Hastings College Corbin Henk 2 (21) 4 (21) 6 42 4

D4 Hastings College Jackie Lemmer 1 (23) 4 (21) 5 44 3

D5 Hastings College Kathryn Edwards 1 (22) 3 (22) 4 44 2

D6 Hastings College Michaela Wright 2 (22) 2 (23) 4 45 1

E1 Doane College Kaleb Arterburn 5 (19) 3 (22) 8 41 6

G1 Hutchinson Community College Trischia Rueckert 4 (18) 2 (23) 6 41 5

J2 Laramie Country Community College Louis Uribe 3 (21) 1 (24) 4 45 1

K1 Eastern Wyoming College Brady Cox 5 (17) 9 (1) 14 18 9

K2 Eastern Wyoming College Kehera Wilson 5 (18) 9 (1) 14 19 8
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Bronco Bash-HC Alumni Day2

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2

A2 University of Nebraska - Kearney Jeremy Plumb 3 (20) 5 (18) 8 38 9

D7 Hastings College Eunice Adounkpe 5 (15) 5 (16) 10 31 14

D8 Hastings College Jared Buskirk 2 (23) 2 (23) 4 46 2

D9 Hastings College Tommy Hendrix 5 (16) 5 (19) 10 35 13

E3 Doane College Delta Wilson 4 (21) 4 (21) 8 42 8

E4 Doane College Shana Havenridge 5 (18) 4 (22) 9 40 10

E5 Doane College Alisha Forbes 2 (21) 3 (23) 5 44 4

E6 Doane College Cassidy Stefka 1 (23) 1 (24) 2 47 1

F3 University of Nebraska Omaha Julia Quigley 5 (19) 1 (25) 6 44 5

G2 Hutchinson Community College Dylan Hodson 3 (22) 2 (24) 5 46 3

H1 Kansas State IE Alyssa Boser 5 (17) 5 (21) 10 38 12

H2 Kansas State IE Jesse Porter 1 (24) 5 (19) 6 43 6

I5 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Katie Lamb 4 (18) 3 (22) 7 40 7

J3 Laramie Country Community College Tia Fitzgerald 5 (20) 5 (20) 10 40 11
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© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



Bronco Bash-HC Alumni Day2

Persuasive Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2

D14 Hastings College Laurel Teal 3 (22) 5 (18), 2 (23) 10 63 3

D8 Hastings College Jared Buskirk 2 (23) 1 (23), 3 (22) 6 68 2

E11 Doane College Dylan Lamb 4 (21) 3 (20), 4 (21) 11 62 4

I5 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Katie Lamb 1 (24) 2 (22), 1 (24) 4 70 1

J4 Laramie Country Community College Meghan O'Brien 5 (20) 4 (19), 5 (20) 14 59 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Bronco Bash-HC Alumni Day2

Poetry Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2

C2 York College Joseph Davis 4 (19) 5 (18) 9 37 9

D2 Hastings College Russell Heitmann 3 (21) 4 (19) 7 40 6

D7 Hastings College Eunice Adounkpe 3 (22) 2 (24) 5 46 3

E10 Doane College Andrew Decamp 1 (25) 1 (25) 2 50 1

E7 Doane College Jackson Maxwell 5 (17) 3 (21) 8 38 7

E9 Doane College Tyler Strobl 2 (23) 1 (24) 3 47 2

F3 University of Nebraska Omaha Julia Quigley 2 (24) 3 (22) 5 46 3

I10 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Linsey Armstrong 1 (24) 5 (17) 6 41 5

I8 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Toni Karaus 4 (20) 2 (23) 6 43 4

I9 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Christian Rush 5 (18) 4 (21) 9 39 8

J1 Laramie Country Community College Courtney Wood 5 (19) 5 (17) 10 36 10

K3 Eastern Wyoming College Hannah Chapman 5 (18) 9 (1) 14 19 11
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Bronco Bash-HC Alumni Day2

Program Oral Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2

A2 University of Nebraska - Kearney Jeremy Plumb 4 (20) 2 (23) 6 43 5

A3 University of Nebraska - Kearney Sara Cooksley 3 (20) 4 (22) 7 42 7

C2 York College Joseph Davis 5 (19) 3 (23) 8 42 8

D10 Hastings College Mandie Cox 4 (19) 4 (19) 8 38 9

D13 Hastings College Jose Jimenez 2 (22) 2 (24) 4 46 3

D15 Hastings College Amanda Cargile 1 (25) 5 (21) 6 46 4

D5 Hastings College Kathryn Edwards 3 (21) 3 (21) 6 42 6

E12 Doane College Caitria West-Warren 1 (23) 1 (24) 2 47 1

H4 Kansas State IE Adam Mason 2 (24) 1 (25) 3 49 2
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Bronco Bash-HC Alumni Day2

Prose Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2

A4 University of Nebraska - Kearney Bryson DeKay 4 (19) 5 (17) 9 36 14

C1 York College Tabitha Hameister 5 (20) 4 (19) 9 39 13

C2 York College Joseph Davis 3 (22) 5 (20) 8 42 8

D10 Hastings College Mandie Cox 5 (18) 5 (16) 10 34 17

D3 Hastings College Corbin Henk 5 (20) 5 (21) 10 41 15

D5 Hastings College Kathryn Edwards 5 (21) 3 (20) 8 41 9

D7 Hastings College Eunice Adounkpe 2 (23) 1 (23) 3 46 3

D9 Hastings College Tommy Hendrix 2 (23) 2 (22) 4 45 5

E1 Doane College Kaleb Arterburn 5 (17) 5 (17) 10 34 17

E2 Doane College Ashley Kunz 5 (18) 3 (20) 8 38 11

E4 Doane College Shana Havenridge 1 (25) 4 (22) 5 47 6

E8 Doane College Sam Clifford 4 (21) 4 (19) 8 40 10

F1 University of Nebraska Omaha Abbie Herbert 3 (22) 1 (25) 4 47 4

H3 Kansas State IE Cameron McLaughlin 4 (22) 5 (18) 9 40 12

I5 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Katie Lamb 3 (23) 2 (22) 5 45 7

I6 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Roger Allen 1 (24) 3 (23) 4 47 4

I7 University of Nebraska-Lincoln DeWayne Taylor 1 (24) 2 (24) 3 48 1

I8 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Toni Karaus 2 (24) 1 (23) 3 47 2

J1 Laramie Country Community College Courtney Wood 5 (17) 5 (18) 10 35 16
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Bronco Bash-HC Alumni Day2

After Dinner Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team A2 E1 C1 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

F1 Abbie Herbert University of Nebraska Omaha 1 (25) 1 (24) 1 (25) 3 3 74 1

I1 Bryant Grimminger University of Nebraska-Lincoln 2 (23) 4 (21) 2 (24) 0 8 68 2

D2 Russell Heitmann Hastings College 4 (21) 2 (23) 4 (22) 0 10 66 3

D1 Ethan Richardson Hastings College 3 (22) 3 (22) 5 (21) 0 11 65 4

F2 Natalie Schneider-Brooks University of Nebraska Omaha 5 (20) 5 (20) 3 (23) 0 13 63 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Bronco Bash-HC Alumni Day2

Communication Analysis
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team X6 X10 X7 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

D17 Miranda Klugesherz Hastings College 1 (24) 1 (25) 2 (24) 2 4 73 1

H5 Davis Mattek Kansas State IE 2 (23) 4 (20) 1 (25) 1 7 68 2

D16 Sierra Walker Hastings College 4 (21) 2 (23) 3 (23) 0 9 67 3

I9 Christian Rush University of Nebraska-Lincoln 3 (22) 3 (22) 4 (22) 0 10 66 4
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Bronco Bash-HC Alumni Day2

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team H1 X4 X6 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

D13 Jose Jimenez Hastings College 1 (23) 1 (24) 1 (24) 3 3 71 1

E7 Jackson Maxwell Doane College 2 (22) 3 (21) 3 (22) 0 8 65 2

I7 DeWayne Taylor University of Nebraska-Lincoln 5 (19) 4 (20) 2 (23) 0 11 62 3

D12 Aaron Pierce Hastings College 3 (21) 6 (18) 4 (21) 0 13 4 60 4

D11 Teal Timperley Hastings College 6 (18) 2 (22) 5 (20) 0 13 5 60 5

A3 Sara Cooksley University of Nebraska - Kearney 4 (20) 5 (19) 6 (19) 0 15 58 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Bronco Bash-HC Alumni Day2

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Bronco Bash-HC Alumni Day2

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team H1 I2 I1 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

D12 Aaron Pierce Hastings College 1 (23) 2 (24) 1 (23) 2 4 70 1

J2 Louis Uribe Laramie Country Community College 2 (22) 1 (25) 2 (22) 1 5 69 2

D1 Ethan Richardson Hastings College 3 (21) 4 (20) 3 (21) 0 10 62 3

E12 Caitria West-Warren Doane College 4 (20) 3 (22) 4 (20) 0 11 62 4

A3 Sara Cooksley University of Nebraska - Kearney 5 (19) 5 (18) 5 (19) 0 15 56 5

D4 Jackie Lemmer Hastings College 6 (18) 6 (15) 6 (17) 0 18 50 6
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Bronco Bash-HC Alumni Day2

Impromptu Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team E2 X3 F1 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

A1 Alan Hurless University of Nebraska - Kearney 3 (21) 1 (25) 1 (22) 2 5 68 1

J2 Louis Uribe Laramie Country Community College 4 (20) 2 (24) 2 (21) 0 8 2 65 2

D4 Jackie Lemmer Hastings College 2 (22) 3 (23) 3 (20) 0 8 3 65 3

D3 Corbin Henk Hastings College 1 (23) 6 (20) 5 (18) 1 12 61 4

D5 Kathryn Edwards Hastings College 5 (19) 4 (22) 4 (19) 0 13 60 5

D6 Michaela Wright Hastings College 6 (16) 5 (21) 6 (17) 0 17 54 6
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Bronco Bash-HC Alumni Day2

Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team I2 A1 X10 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

D8 Jared Buskirk Hastings College 1 (25) 1 (25) 1 (25) 3 3 75 1

E6 Cassidy Stefka Doane College 3 (23) 3 (23) 2 (24) 0 8 70 2

G2 Dylan Hodson Hutchinson Community College 4 (21) 2 (24) 5 (21) 0 11 66 3

E5 Alisha Forbes Doane College 5 (20) 4 (22) 3 (23) 0 12 65 4

H2 Jesse Porter Kansas State IE 2 (24) 6 (20) 6 (20) 0 14 64 5

F3 Julia Quigley University of Nebraska Omaha 6 (19) 5 (21) 4 (22) 0 15 62 6
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Bronco Bash-HC Alumni Day2

Persuasive Speaking
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Bronco Bash-HC Alumni Day2

Poetry Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team J1 A1 X9 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

I8 Toni Karaus University of Nebraska-Lincoln 1 (23) 3 (23) 4 (22) 1 8 68 1

D7 Eunice Adounkpe Hastings College 2 (21) 5 (21) 1 (25) 1 8 2 67 2

E9 Tyler Strobl Doane College 5 (18) 1 (25) 2 (24) 1 8 3 67 3

E10 Andrew Decamp Doane College 3 (20) 2 (24) 5 (21) 0 10 65 4

F3 Julia Quigley University of Nebraska Omaha 6 (17) 4 (22) 3 (23) 0 13 62 5

I10 Linsey Armstrong University of Nebraska-Lincoln 4 (19) 6 (20) 6 (20) 0 16 59 6
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Bronco Bash-HC Alumni Day2

Program Oral Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team F1 X5 X4 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

D15 Amanda Cargile Hastings College 3 (21) 1 (24) 2 (22) 1 6 67 1

E12 Caitria West-Warren Doane College 1 (23) 3 (22) 3 (21) 1 7 66 2

H4 Adam Mason Kansas State IE 2 (22) 4 (20) 4 (20) 0 10 3 62 3

D13 Jose Jimenez Hastings College 4 (20) 5 (19) 1 (23) 1 10 4 62 4

A2 Jeremy Plumb University of Nebraska - Kearney 5 (19) 2 (23) 5 (19) 0 12 61 5
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Bronco Bash-HC Alumni Day2

Prose Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team A2 C1 E1 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

I6 Roger Allen University of Nebraska-Lincoln 3 (22) 2 (24) 1 (24) 1 6 70 1

I8 Toni Karaus University of Nebraska-Lincoln 5 (20) 1 (25) 3 (22) 1 9 2 67 2

F1 Abbie Herbert University of Nebraska Omaha 1 (24) 3 (23) 5 (20) 1 9 3 67 3

I7 DeWayne Taylor University of Nebraska-Lincoln 2 (23) 6 (20) 2 (23) 0 10 66 4

D9 Tommy Hendrix Hastings College 4 (21) 5 (21) 4 (21) 0 13 63 5

D7 Eunice Adounkpe Hastings College 6 (19) 4 (22) 6 (19) 0 16 60 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.


